
Neurodivergent Friendly

Exhibition Tour of Delaine

Le Bas



Dates

How much

19  March 2026 and

26  March 2026

th

th

Free but booking is

recommended. A small

number of places will be

available on the day on a

first come first serve

basis.

Where

The Whitworth Art Gallery,

Oxford Rd, Manchester,

M15 6ER.



Thursday 19 March:

11:00am - 11:45am

Thursday 26 March:

7:00pm- 7:45pm

To mark neurodiversity

celebration week we are

joining are friends at the

Whitworth and Sally who is

the artist in residence at the

Whitworth is going to do a

tour which is open to

everyone to experience the

exhibition in a calm way.

Information about

the tour

Your paragraph text

Times



About Sally
Sally is a neurodivergent

textiles artist, ceramicist and

poet based at Venture Arts.

She has a love for history and

retelling stories of ordinary

people from the past. She is

enthusiastic about accessibility

and this is important to her as

it is part of her practice.

We look forward to seeing

you at the tour if you can

come along.

Sally Hirst

Artist


